
Thor:	Love	and	Thunder	Î—Î¸Î¿Ï€Î¿Î¹ÏŒÏ‚	Î›Î¯ÏƒÏ„Î±	(Cast)
ÎšÏ​Î¹Ï‚	Î§Î​Î¼ÏƒÎ³Î¿Ï…Î¿Ï​Î¸ https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BA%CF%81%CE%B9%CF%82-%CF%87%CE%AD%CE%BC%CF%83%CE%B3%CE%BF%CF%85%CE%BF%CF%81%CE%B8-54314/movies

ÎœÎ±Ï„	Î​Ï„Î​Î¹Î¼Î¿Î½ https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BC%CE%B1%CF%84-
%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%AD%CE%B9%CE%BC%CE%BF%CE%BD-175535/movies

Jaimie	Alexander https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jaimie-alexander-253343/movies
Brooke	Satchwell https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/brooke-satchwell-4974479/movies
Ben	Sinclair https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ben-sinclair-60318878/movies
Jonny	Brugh https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jonny-brugh-27921425/movies
Josh	Heuston https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/josh-heuston-108372336/movies
Shari	Sebbens https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/shari-sebbens-7489628/movies
Garth	Wood https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/garth-wood-5524395/movies
Imaan	Hadchiti https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/imaan-hadchiti-6001912/movies
Arka	Das https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/arka-das-65718493/movies
Akosia	Sabet https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/akosia-sabet-112082243/movies
Clariza	Vicente https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/clariza-vicente-113005398/movies
Molly	Moriarty https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/molly-moriarty-113005426/movies
Natasha	Cheng https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/natasha-cheng-113005218/movies
Ava	Caryofyllis https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ava-caryofyllis-104831342/movies
Bobby	Holland	Hanton https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bobby-holland-hanton-113005236/movies
Chayla	Korewha https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/chayla-korewha-113005396/movies
Alan	Tsibulya https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alan-tsibulya-113005390/movies
Jessica	May	Lynne https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jessica-may-lynne-113005432/movies
Î¤Î¬Î¹ÎºÎ±	Î“Î¿Ï…
Î±ÏŠÏ„Î¯Ï„Î¹

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%84%CE%AC%CE%B9%CE%BA%CE%B1-
%CE%B3%CE%BF%CF%85%CE%B1%CF%8A%CF%84%CE%AF%CF%84%CE%B9-2388576/movies

Kim	Doan https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kim-doan-113005433/movies
Î​Ï„Î​Î¹Î²	ÎœÏ€Î±Î¿Ï…
Ï„Î¯ÏƒÏ„Î±

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%AD%CE%B9%CE%B2-
%CE%BC%CF%80%CE%B1%CE%BF%CF%85%CF%84%CE%AF%CF%83%CF%84%CE%B1-44158/movies

Rosangela	Fasano https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rosangela-fasano-113005363/movies
Jaimee	Rose	Lynn https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jaimee-rose-lynn-113005446/movies
Daley	Pearson https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/daley-pearson-113005245/movies

Î£Ï„Î​Î»Î»Î±Î½
Î£ÎºÎ¬Ï​ÏƒÎ³ÎºÎ¿Ï​Î½Ï„

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%83%CF%84%CE%AD%CE%BB%CE%BB%CE%B1%CE%BD-
%CF%83%CE%BA%CE%AC%CF%81%CF%83%CE%B3%CE%BA%CE%BF%CF%81%CE%BD%CF%84-
208667/movies

Eliza	Matengu https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/eliza-matengu-113005368/movies
Î£Î¬Î¹Î¼Î¿Î½	Î¡Î¬ÏƒÎµÎ»
ÎœÏ€Î¹Î»

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%83%CE%AC%CE%B9%CE%BC%CE%BF%CE%BD-
%CF%81%CE%AC%CF%83%CE%B5%CE%BB-%CE%BC%CF%80%CE%B9%CE%BB-971782/movies

Î’Î¹Î½	Î​Ï„Î¯Î¶ÎµÎ» https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%B2%CE%B9%CE%BD-
%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%AF%CE%B6%CE%B5%CE%BB-178166/movies

Indeia	Booc https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/indeia-booc-113005381/movies
Rafael	Siemer https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rafael-siemer-113005448/movies
Te	Kainga	O'Te
Hinekahu	Waititi https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/te-kainga-o%27te-hinekahu-waititi-113005417/movies

Kieron	L.	Dyer https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kieron-l.-dyer-113005308/movies
Olivia	Vasquez https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/olivia-vasquez-108762201/movies
Andrew	Crawford https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/andrew-crawford-113005347/movies
Victoria	Ferrara https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/victoria-ferrara-113005376/movies
Luc	Barrett https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/luc-barrett-113005427/movies
Cameron	Chapek https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/cameron-chapek-113005364/movies
Jacob	Yee https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jacob-yee-113005451/movies
Matewa	Kiritapu	Waititi https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/matewa-kiritapu-waititi-113005439/movies
Russell	Crowe https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/russell-crowe-129817/movies
Nazih	Kheir https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nazih-kheir-113005402/movies

ÎšÎ±Ï„	Î​Ï„Î​Î½Î¹Î½Î³ÎºÏ‚ https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BA%CE%B1%CF%84-
%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%AD%CE%BD%CE%B9%CE%BD%CE%B3%CE%BA%CF%82-231751/movies

Suren	Jayemanne https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/suren-jayemanne-113005216/movies
Priscilla	Doueihy https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/priscilla-doueihy-108913863/movies

Î›Î¿Ï​ÎºÎ±	ÎœÏ€Î​Î¹Î» https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BB%CE%BF%CF%8D%CE%BA%CE%B1-
%CE%BC%CF%80%CE%AD%CE%B9%CE%BB-113005301/movies

Jane	Yubin	Kim https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jane-yubin-kim-113005412/movies
Pom	Klementieff https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/pom-klementieff-3395911/movies
ChloÃ©	Gouneau https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/chlo%C3%A9-gouneau-113005410/movies
Samantha	Allsop https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/samantha-allsop-113005405/movies
Tessa	Thompson https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tessa-thompson-271500/movies

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BA%CF%81%CE%B9%CF%82-%CF%87%CE%AD%CE%BC%CF%83%CE%B3%CE%BF%CF%85%CE%BF%CF%81%CE%B8-54314/movies
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BC%CE%B1%CF%84-%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%AD%CE%B9%CE%BC%CE%BF%CE%BD-175535/movies
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https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ben-sinclair-60318878/movies
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jonny-brugh-27921425/movies
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/josh-heuston-108372336/movies
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/shari-sebbens-7489628/movies
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/garth-wood-5524395/movies
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/imaan-hadchiti-6001912/movies
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/arka-das-65718493/movies
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/akosia-sabet-112082243/movies
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/clariza-vicente-113005398/movies
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/molly-moriarty-113005426/movies
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/natasha-cheng-113005218/movies
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ava-caryofyllis-104831342/movies
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bobby-holland-hanton-113005236/movies
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/chayla-korewha-113005396/movies
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https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%84%CE%AC%CE%B9%CE%BA%CE%B1-%CE%B3%CE%BF%CF%85%CE%B1%CF%8A%CF%84%CE%AF%CF%84%CE%B9-2388576/movies
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https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/chlo%C3%A9-gouneau-113005410/movies
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/samantha-allsop-113005405/movies
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tessa-thompson-271500/movies


Chanique	Greyling https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/chanique-greyling-113005351/movies
Alan	Spies https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alan-spies-113005367/movies
Î​Î¬Ï„Î±Î»Î¹
Î	ÏŒÏ​Ï„Î¼Î±Î½

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BD%CE%AC%CF%84%CE%B1%CE%BB%CE%B9-
%CF%80%CF%8C%CF%81%CF%84%CE%BC%CE%B1%CE%BD-37876/movies

Luke	Hemsworth https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/luke-hemsworth-1877051/movies
Izaac	Winderbaum https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/izaac-winderbaum-113005284/movies
Kuni	Hashimoto https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kuni-hashimoto-107283066/movies
Nico	Cortez https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nico-cortez-113005393/movies

Î£Ï„Î¯Î²ÎµÎ½	Î§Î¬Î½Ï„ÎµÏ​ https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%83%CF%84%CE%AF%CE%B2%CE%B5%CE%BD-%CF%87%CE%AC%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%B5%CF%81-1033115/movies
Samson	Alston https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/samson-alston-113005366/movies
Elsa	Rodrigo-Porter https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/elsa-rodrigo-porter-113005380/movies
Indiana	Ierano https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/indiana-ierano-113005382/movies

ÎšÏ​Î¹Ï‚	Î	Ï​Î±Ï„ https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BA%CF%81%CE%B9%CF%82-%CF%80%CF%81%CE%B1%CF%84-
503706/movies

Yure	Covich https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/yure-covich-113005388/movies

Î£Î¿Î½	Î“ÎºÎ±Î½ https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%83%CE%BF%CE%BD-%CE%B3%CE%BA%CE%B1%CE%BD-
431753/movies

ÎšÎ¬Ï​ÎµÎ½	Î“ÎºÎ¯Î»Î±Î½ https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BA%CE%AC%CF%81%CE%B5%CE%BD-
%CE%B3%CE%BA%CE%AF%CE%BB%CE%B1%CE%BD-231237/movies

Cayla	Sutherland https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/cayla-sutherland-113005385/movies
Simone	Landers https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/simone-landers-113005447/movies
Aleph	Millepied https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/aleph-millepied-113005440/movies
Tatyana	Gillam https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tatyana-gillam-113005403/movies
Bo	Chambers https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bo-chambers-113005428/movies
Stephen	Curry https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/stephen-curry-5573861/movies
Carmen	Foon https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carmen-foon-113005397/movies
Simona	Paparelli https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/simona-paparelli-113005392/movies
Alan	Dukes https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alan-dukes-113005312/movies
Tristan	Hemsworth https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tristan-hemsworth-113005365/movies
Briegh	Winderbaum https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/briegh-winderbaum-113005271/movies
Greg	Mitchell https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/greg-mitchell-113005261/movies
Kaan	GÃ¼ldÃ¼r https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kaan-g%C3%BCld%C3%BCr-61970595/movies
Mayzie	Winderbaum https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mayzie-winderbaum-113005278/movies
ÎœÎµÎ»Î¯ÏƒÎ±
ÎœÎ±ÎºÎšÎ¬Ï​Î¸Î¹

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BC%CE%B5%CE%BB%CE%AF%CF%83%CE%B1-
%CE%BC%CE%B1%CE%BA%CE%BA%CE%AC%CF%81%CE%B8%CE%B9-229048/movies

Ava	Rodrigo-Porter https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ava-rodrigo-porter-113005377/movies
Brett	Goldstein https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/brett-goldstein-22277167/movies
Alanis	Long	Borrello https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alanis-long-borrello-113005293/movies

ÎšÏ​Î¯ÏƒÏ„Î¹Î±Î½	ÎœÏ€Î​Î¹Î» https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BA%CF%81%CE%AF%CF%83%CF%84%CE%B9%CE%B1%CE%BD-%CE%BC%CF%80%CE%AD%CE%B9%CE%BB-45772/movies
Johnny	Nasser https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/johnny-nasser-113005372/movies
Dianne	Close https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dianne-close-113005253/movies
Zia	Kelly https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/zia-kelly-113005362/movies
Leeton	Alan	Ingrey https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/leeton-alan-ingrey-113005430/movies
Jenna	Owen https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jenna-owen-113005373/movies
Xander	Mouradian https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/xander-mouradian-113005437/movies
Ronin	Fabi https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ronin-fabi-113005449/movies
David	Hambly https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/david-hambly-113005408/movies
India	Rose	Hemsworth https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/india-rose-hemsworth-113130405/movies
Nicole	Milinkovic https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nicole-milinkovic-113005394/movies
Arias	Vang https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/arias-vang-113005436/movies

ÎŠÎ½Ï„Ï​Î¹Ï‚	ÎˆÎ»Î¼Ï€Î± https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%AF%CE%BD%CF%84%CF%81%CE%B9%CF%82-
%CE%AD%CE%BB%CE%BC%CF%80%CE%B1-342604/movies

Î¡ÎµÎ¾	ÎœÏ€Î​Î¹Î» https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%81%CE%B5%CE%BE-
%CE%BC%CF%80%CE%AD%CE%B9%CE%BB-113005441/movies

Amalia	Millepied https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/amalia-millepied-113005425/movies
Gabriel	Siemer https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gabriel-siemer-113005435/movies
Justin	Paul	Hitchcock https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/justin-paul-hitchcock-113005401/movies
Luca	Darda https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/luca-darda-113005443/movies
Indiana	Evans https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/indiana-evans-234039/movies
Manny	Spero https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/manny-spero-113005335/movies
Janessa	Dufty https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/janessa-dufty-113005409/movies
Bradley	Cooper https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bradley-cooper-205707/movies
Sienna	Ngeru https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sienna-ngeru-113005434/movies
Î¤Î¶ÎµÏ† https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%84%CE%B6%CE%B5%CF%86-
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Sasha	Hemsworth https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sasha-hemsworth-113005424/movies
Victoria	Zerbst https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/victoria-zerbst-113005370/movies
Corban	Ierano https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/corban-ierano-113005450/movies
Matatia	Foa'i https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/matatia-foa%27i-113005389/movies
Zali	Mae	Harrison https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/zali-mae-harrison-113005444/movies
Hannah	Gray https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/hannah-gray-113005442/movies
Ben	Falcone https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ben-falcone-2082056/movies

ÎˆÎ»ÏƒÎ±	Î	Î±Ï„Î¬ÎºÎ¹ https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%AD%CE%BB%CF%83%CE%B1-
%CF%80%CE%B1%CF%84%CE%AC%CE%BA%CE%B9-230123/movies

Î£Î±Î¼	Î​Î¹Î» https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%83%CE%B1%CE%BC-%CE%BD%CE%B9%CE%BB-214309/movies
Evan	Stanhope https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/evan-stanhope-113005445/movies
Carly	Rees https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carly-rees-113005215/movies
Gemma	Dart https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gemma-dart-113005374/movies
Jenny	Morris https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jenny-morris-6179410/movies
Adam	Todd https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/adam-todd-113005406/movies
Dave	Cory https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dave-cory-113005414/movies
Tui	Vincent https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tui-vincent-113005387/movies
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